

Sessions Case No. 192-2024 (Reg.No. 192/2024)

Present : - Sri Monodeep Dasgupta
A.S.J. 3rd Court , In charge of
Fast Track 1st Court Malda.

Order No. 12

22.12.2025

Today is fixed for consideration of charge as last chance id W/A.

All the 03 three accd. persons are present by filinbg hazira.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Fix 07.03.2026 for consideration of charge as last chance id W/A.

Dict. By,

**A.S.J.
F.T.C. 1st Malda. I/C**

**Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C. 1st Malda. I/C**